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EEN21-0070 8810 S GLENVIEW DR 01/25/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 01/26/2021

010579192

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN21-0071 7219 PARK CREST DR 01/25/2021 Closed - Abated 01/26/2021

010578528

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN21-0072 7211 PARK CREST DR 01/25/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 01/26/2021

010580093

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN21-0073 7307 PARK CREST DR 01/25/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 01/26/2021

010580115

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN21-0074 7007 PINE DR 01/25/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 01/26/2021

010578773

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN21-0075 7007 PINE DR 01/25/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 01/26/2021

010578773

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN21-0076 7123 MONTERREY DR 01/25/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 01/26/2021

010565639

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN21-0077 7226 WOOD LANE DR 01/25/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 01/26/2021

010579982

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN21-0078 7509 HARVEST HILLS DR 01/25/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 01/26/2021

010504281

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN21-0079 7417 HARVEST HILLS DR 01/25/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 01/26/2021

010504346

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN21-0080 7351 LA VISTA DR 01/25/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 01/26/2021

010340173

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN21-0081 7351 LA VISTA DR 01/25/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 01/26/2021

010340173

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN21-0082 7351 LA VISTA DR 01/25/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 01/26/2021

010340173

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN21-0083 8018 S 101ST ST 01/26/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 01/28/2021

011574528

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN21-0084 7710 S 87TH ST 01/26/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 01/26/2021

010479856

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN21-0085 7439 JAMES AVE 01/26/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 01/27/2021

010553959

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)
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EEN21-0086 6708 MICHELLE AVE 01/27/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 01/29/2021

011253770

Sidewalks - Snow Removal (93.015)

EEN21-0087 6905 GERTRUDE ST 01/27/2021 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010331840

Sidewalks - Snow Removal (93.015)

EEN21-0088 8710 S 101ST ST 01/27/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 01/28/2021

011590014

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN21-0089 8710 S 101ST ST 01/27/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 01/28/2021

011590014

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN21-0090 9723 VALLEY VIEW DR 01/27/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 01/28/2021

011582014

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN21-0091 8134 S 69TH ST 01/28/2021 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

011253207

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN21-0092 7105 LA VISTA DR 01/28/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 01/29/2021

010330003

Sidewalks - Snow Removal (93.015)

EEN21-0093 7108 S 71ST AVE 01/28/2021 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010331174

Sidewalks - Snow Removal (93.015)

EEN21-0094 7106 FLORENCE ST 01/28/2021 Open - Pending Initial Inspection

010346996

Sidewalks - Snow Removal (93.015)

EEN21-0095 7222 BRAUN ST 01/28/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 01/29/2021

011579688

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN21-0096 7711 GREENLEAF DR 01/28/2021 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010343326

Other Violations

EEN21-0097 7135 IVY LANE DR 01/28/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 01/28/2021

011294566

Other Violations

EEN21-0098 7001 GERTRUDE ST 01/28/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 01/28/2021

010331751

Other Violations

EEN21-0099 7359 LA VISTA DR 01/29/2021 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010340351

Sidewalks - Snow Removal (93.015)

EEN21-0100 7351 LA VISTA DR 01/29/2021 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010340173

Sidewalks - Snow Removal (93.015)

EEN21-0101 7013 S 69TH ST 01/29/2021 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010331662

Sidewalks - Snow Removal (93.015)
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EEN21-0102 7201 JAMES AVE 01/29/2021 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010347283

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN21-0103 7225 JAMES AVE 01/29/2021 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010576657

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)
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